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911UNK
ABNBIK
ALARM
ANIMAL
ARG
ASOTD
AT RES
ATHEFT
AUTOMI
AUTTFT
BATTER
CHLDAB
CIVIL
CKwB
CcP
CRASH H&R
CRASH PD
CRASH PI
CRMMIS
DAMAG
DEATH
DISTRB
DISVEH
DOMSTC
DPINFO
DRNKDR
DRUG
EXPAT
FIGHT

Type Total Report

911 UNKNOWN

ABANDONED BICYCLE

ALARM HOLD UP/BURGLAR/PANIC
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ARGUMENT

ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENTS
ATTEMPTED RESIDENTIAL ENTRY
ATTEMPTED THEFT

AUTO DAMAGE NOT ACCIDENT
AUTO THEFT

BATTERY

CHILD ABUSE

CIVIL MATTER

CHECK WELL BEING
COMMUNITY POLICING

CRASH HIT & RUN

CRASH PD

CRASH WITH INJURY
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DAMAGED PROPERTY

DEATH

DISTURBANCE

DISABLED VEHICLE

DOMESTIC

DEPT INFO

DRUNK DRIVER

DRUG LAW VIOLATION
EXPATROL

FIGHT
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Incidents Created From: 01-May-22 00:00:00 To: 31-May-22 23:59:59; Unit Org: Tippecanoe.WL.Law.WLPD; Unit(s): All; Source: All; Community: All
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Print Date: 01-Jun-22
Print Time: 07:45:30

Type Total Report

User Name: vdenson

Incidents Created From: 01-May-22 00:00:00 To: 31-May-22 23:59:59; Unit Org: Tippecanoe.WL.Law.WLPD; Unit(s): All; Source: All; Community: All

WLPD FIR FIRE CALL MISC

1
WLPD FIRALM FIRE ALARM 3
WLPD FIRBLD FIRE BUILDING/ STRUCTURE 3
WLPD FIRCON CONTAINED FIRE (DRYER/OVEN/ETC) 1
WLPD FIRDET FIRE CO/SMOKE DETECTOR 1
WLPD FIREWK FIREWORKS 1
WLPD FIRGAS GAS LEAK 1
WLPD FIRVEH VEHICLE FIRE 2
WLPD FLGDWN FLAG DOWN 1
WLPD FOLLUP FOLLOW UP 51
WLPD FOPROP FOUND PROPERTY 11
WLPD FOUNDC FOUND CHILD 1
WLPD FRAUD FRAUD/SCAM/COUNTERFEIT 11
WLPD GRAFFI GRAFFITI 6
WLPD HARASS HARASSMENT 5
WLPD HARPHO HARASSMENT (PHONE/INTERNET) 3
WLPD HOUSCH HOUSE CHECK 2
WLPD INTIMI INTIMIDATION 1
WLPD JUVPRO JUVENILE PROBLEM 3
WLPD K9 K9 DETAIL 9
WLPD LOOKIN LOOKING FOR SUBJECT 1
WLPD LOSTPR LOST PROPERTY 5
WLPD MANKNV MAN WITH KNIFE 1
WLPD MEDPRO MEDICAL PROBLEM 25
WLPD MENTAL MENTAL PROBLEM 4
WLPD MISC MISCELLANEOUS 9
WLPD MISSNG MISSING PERSON 3
WLPD NO TOW NO TOW 1
WLPD NOISE NOISE COMPLAINTS 44
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Print Date: 01-Jun-22
Print Time: 07:45:30

Type Total Report

User Name: vdenson

Incidents Created From: 01-May-22 00:00:00 To: 31-May-22 23:59:59; Unit Org: Tippecanoe.WL.Law.WLPD; Unit(s): All; Source: All; Community: All

WLPD OPENDR OPEN DOOR 6

WLPD ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS 12
WLPD OVERDS OVERDOSE 3
WLPD PAPER PAPERWORK DETAILS/COURTWORK 5
WLPD PARKIN PARKING PROBLEM 14
WLPD PARTY PARTY 2

WLPD PROTEC PO/RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION 2

WLPD PUBINT PUBLIC INTOX 1

WLPD RECDRV RECKLESS DRIVER/TRAFFIC 26
WLPD REGCHK SEX OFFENDER REGISTRY CHECK 4
WLPD REPO REPO 4
WLPD RESIDE RESIDENTIAL ENTRY 1

WLPD RESIST RESISTING LAW ENFORCEMENT 1

WLPD RUNAWY RUNAWAY 1

WLPD SCHGRD SCHOOL GUARD DUTY 4
WLPD SEXOFF SEX OFFENSE 1

WLPD SHOTS SHOTS FIRED/ HEARD SOMEWHERE 3
WLPD SOLIC SOLICITING / PANHANDLING 5
WLPD SPKSUB SPEAK TO SUBJECT 58
WLPD STAND STAND BY DETAIL 4
WLPD SUICID SUICIDE/ SUICIDAL SUBJECT 5
WLPD SUSINC SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 30
WLPD SUSPER SUSPICIOUS PERSON 25
WLPD SUSVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 24
WLPD TEST TEST CALL 3
WLPD TFTBIK THEFT OF A BIKE 4
WLPD TFTFTP THEFT/FAILURE TO PAY 1

WLPD TFTPRO THEFT OF PROPERTY 18
WLPD TFTSHP THEFT/ BY SHOPLIFTING 2
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Type Total Report Print Date: 01-Jun-22

Print Time: 07:45:30

User Name: vdenson

Incidents Created From: 01-May-22 00:00:00 To: 31-May-22 23:59:59; Unit Org: Tippecanoe.WL.Law.WLPD; Unit(s): All; Source: All; Community: All

WLPD TFTVEH THEFT FROM VEHICLE 9

WLPD THREAT THREATS 8
WLPD TOWPVT TOW/PRIVATE PROPERTY 37
WLPD TRAINI TRAINING 2
WLPD TRANSP TRANSPORT 6
WLPD TRESPA TRESPASSING 6
WLPD TRF24H TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG 9
WLPD TRF72H TRAFFIC 72 HOUR COMPLAINT 2
WLPD TRFBLK BLOCKING DRIVE COMPLAINT 1
WLPD TRFCON TRAFFIC CONTROL 6
WLPD TRFHAZ TRAFFIC HAZARD OBJECT IN ROAD 9
WLPD TRFPPR TRAFFIC PRIVATE PROPERTY 2
WLPD TRFREP TRAFFIC REPAIR/SIGNALS/LIGHTS 3
WLPD TRFRPS TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST 9
WLPD TRFWHL WHEEL LOCK 8
WLPD TS TRAFFIC STOP 533
WLPD TSSRCH TRAFFIC STOP W/VEH SEARCH 3
WLPD UNAUTH UNAUTHORIZED CONTROL 1
WLPD UNKPRO UNKNOWN PROBLEM 3
WLPD UNWANT UNWANTED GUEST 25
WLPD VEHLOC VEHICLE LOCK OUT 32
WLPD VEHREL VEHICLE RELEASE 3
WLPD VIN CH VIN CHECK 21
WLPD WARRANT NEW WARRANT ENTRY 1
WLPD WARSVC WARRANT SERVICE 8
WLPD WLORDC WLORDINANCE CONTAINER 21
WLPD WLORDD WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE 8
WLPD WLORDG WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 134
WLPD WLORDP WLORDINANCE PARKING 2
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Type Total Report Print Date: 01-Jun-22

Print Time: 07:45:30

User Name: vdenson

Incidents Created From: 01-May-22 00:00:00 To: 31-May-22 23:59:59; Unit Org: Tippecanoe.WL.Law.WLPD; Unit(s): All; Source: All; Community: All

WLPD WLORDR WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION 3
WLPD WLORDT WLORDINANCE TRASH 15
WLPD WLORDW WLORDINANCE SCOOTER 2
WLPD WLSOCIAL WLPD SOCIAL WORKER CONTACT 8
WLPD WOwW WOW LOOKING FOR SUBJ. 6

Type Count -WLPD: 2070

Total Incidents: 2070
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i WEST
LAFAYETTE

Neighborhood Resource Team

May 2022
Code Enforcement Parking Enforcement
CFS — 292 Tickets — 636

Wheel locks — 7

$35,320.00
(parking revenue)

Animal Control
39 Complaints

1 sheltered
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NATURE

WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE SCOOTER
PARKING PROBLEM

WHEEL LOCK

FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
FOLLOW UP

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
FOLLOW UP

ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WHEEL LOCK

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WHEEL LOCK

TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
PARKING PROBLEM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

LOCATION

900 ROBINSON

325 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

711 W NAVAJO ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

825 ASHLAND ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

3471 BURNLEY DR,WL

824 SPARTA ST,WL

2832 WILSHIRE AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
1200 CHERRY LN, WEST LAFAYETTE

2832 WILSHIRE AVE,WL
MERIDIAN/HAYES

234 LITTLETON

640 N RUSSELL ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

504 LAGRANGE

N SALISBURY ST/ KALBERER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
453 MAPLE

426 LITTLETON

100 S MACARTHUR DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
1265 W STATE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
2016 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
854 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
720 LINDBERG RD, WEST LAFAYETTE

912 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
800 LINDBERG RD,WL

709 PRINCESS DR, WEST LAFAYETTE

800 PRINCESS DR,WL

1110 LINDBERG RD,WL

E STATE ST/ N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
1330 PALMER

504 LAGRANE

711 W NAVAJO

9 N SALISBURY

100 SHEETZ ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

422 HARRISON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

437 VINE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1220 MONTGOMERY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
824 SPARTA ST,WL

1400 BLOCK MCCORMICK RD,WL

1600 BLOCK MCCORMICK,WL

3703 WAKEFIELD DR,WL

3492 BURNLEY DR,WL

700 ALLEN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

100 N RUSSELL ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

200 N RUSSELL ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

100 SHEETZ ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

406 LITTLETON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

200 SAGAMORE PKWY W, WEST LAFAYETTE
300 QUINCY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
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TRAFFIC PRIVATE PROPERTY

PAPERWORK DETAILS/COURTWORK

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WHEEL LOCK

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
PARKING PROBLEM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
FOLLOW UP

ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
EXPATROL

EXPATROL

WHEEL LOCK

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

FOLLOW UP

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE

3303 PEPPERMILL DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
222 N CHAUNCEY AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
500 N RIVER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE

400 BLOCK N RIVER RD,WL

300 VINE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

2800 BARLOW ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
200 E LUTZ AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE

444 LITTLETON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
468 LITTLETON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
484 LITTLETON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
201 SHARON RD, WEST LAFAYETTE

2600 SOLDIERS HOME RD, WEST LAFAYETTE

2004 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
122 NORTH ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
2636 US HWY 52 W, WEST LAFAYETTE
2004 N SALISBURY ST,WL

300 HIGHLAND DR,WL

305 HIGHLAND DR,WL

1317 N SALISBURY ST,WL

101 LESLIE ST,WL

111 SUNSET LN,WL

1015 VINE ST,WL

1209 SUNSET LN,WL

309 FORREST HILL DR,WL

1011 N SALISBURY ST,WL
ROSE/ROBINSON STs

491 ROBINSON

228 DEHART

235 LITTLETON

211 DEHART

320 BROWN

360 BROWN

620 ROBINSON

848 KENT AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
600 S RIVER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
320 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
360 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
100 QUINCY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
2925 MANCHESTER ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
500 S RIVER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
108 E NAVAJO

4653 DEMEREE

1050 ONYX ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
975 MARWYCK

994 ONYX ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
993 MARWYCK

1912 KING EIDER CT

445 MAPLE



96

9/

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
1135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12

WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
MISCELLANEOUS

GRAFFITI

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
GRAFFITI

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
FOLLOW UP

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE PARKING
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS

1111 RIVERTON DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
994 ONYX

237 PAWNEE DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
402 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
2901 LINDA LN W, WEST LAFAYETTE, IN
2825 COVINGTON

122 NORTH

916 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
116 SAGAMORE PKWY W, WEST LAFAYETTE
305 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
310 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
117 WIGGINS

1510 N GRANT

1516 N GRANT

327 LAWN AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
2706 SOLDIERS HOME RD

470 GOOSE CREEK

332 LAWN AVE,WL

309 LAWN AVE,WL

331 W OAK ST,WL

311 W OAK ST,WL

348 W OAK ST,WL

508 N

STADIUM/SALISBURY

508 N GRANT ST,WL

520 N GRANT ST,WL

510 N SALISBURY ST,WL

520 N GRANT ST,WL

468 N SALISBURY ST,WL

456 N SALISBURY ST,WL

400 BROWN

313 SHARON RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
116 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

2237 DELEWARE

470 GOOSE CREEK WAY, WEST LAFAYETTE
2820 ASHLAND ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
LAGRANGE/COVINGTON

713 LAGRANGE

300 N SALISBURY

437 MAPLE

484 MAPLE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

473 LITTLETON

483 LITTLETON

220 S SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
150 E STADIUM AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
218 CONNOLLY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
136 E STADIUM AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
2237 HURON
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WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
EXPATROL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
PARKING PROBLEM

GRAFFITI

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
FOLLOW UP

WHEEL LOCK

ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
EXPATROL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WHEEL LOCK

WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC 72 HOUR COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE SCOOTER
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS

484 MAPLE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
136 EAST STADIUM AV

818 N GRANT

801 HAYES

506 DODGE

514 DODGE

520 DODGE
CUMBERLAND/SAGAMORE

2520 SAGAMORE PKWY W, WEST LAFAYETTE

SALISBURY/FOWLER AV

821 ROBINSON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
CUMBERLAND/SOLDIERS HOME RD
360 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
HAMILTON/PUTNAM STS

277 LITTLETON ST,WL

904 CARROLTON BLVD, WEST LAFAYETTE
279 LITTLETON ST,WL

281 LITTLETON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
606 GARFIELD ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
500 S RIVER Rd

US 231/ MARTIN JISCHE

512 SAGAMORE

3516 HAMILTON

805 VINE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

904 CARROLTON BLVD, WEST LAFAYETTE
2631 CLAYTON ST,WL

330 W LUTZ AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
1004 ELM ST,WL

124 SUMAC DR,WL

1760 GARDEN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
1225 W STATE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
226 W LUTZ AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
111 W LUTZ

833 ASHLAND ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
1506 SUMMIT DR,WL

484 MAPLE

345 SYLVIA

242 LEATHERWOOD WAY,WL

515 MERIDIAN

525 MERIDIAN

2328 YEAGER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
1600 SHERIDAN RD,WL

200 LITTLETON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
226 FLOYD CT,WL

100 KALBERER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
AIRPORT/231

715 MERIDIAN

124 E OAK
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5/23
5/23
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WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
PAPERWORK DETAILS/COURTWORK
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC HAZARD OBJECT IN ROAD
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC HAZARD OBIJECT IN ROAD
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
TRAFFIC 72 HOUR COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS

130 E OAK

829 N CHAUNCEY AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
740 AMOS CT,WL

667 ELIJAH ST,WL

CARLISLE RD/ WINDSOR DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
152 KNOX DR,WL

258 E SUNSET LN

314 N RUSSELL ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

222 N CHAUNCEY AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
209 HARRISON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
800 PRINCESS

N GRANT ST/ N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

2111 CARLISLE RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
108 E NAVAIO

604 ISAIAH ST,WL

700 ISAIAH ST,WL

1124 CHERRY LN, WEST LAFAYETTE
2000 N SALISBURY ST,WL

2004 N SALISBURY ST,WL

428 N GRANT ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
2300 SYCAMORE LN, WL

1117 ANTHROP DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
2307 Carmel Dr

480 W NAVAJO

120 CONNOLLY

124 CONNOLLY

673 MATTHEW ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
1304 PALMER DR,WL

2204 CARLISLE RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
1705 NORTHWESTERN AVE,WL

935 WINDSOR DR,WL

WINDSOR DR

1109 WINDSOR DR,WL

SALISBURY & GRANT STS,WL
SOLDIERS HOME RD/ CUMBERLAND AVE
DISTRICT BLVD, WEST LAFAYETTE
1301 HAPPY HOLLOW RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
918 PRINCESS

900 ROBINSON

1300 BLOCK LINDBERG RD,WL

2900 BLOCK SOLDIERS HOME RD,WL
2606 SOLDIERS HOME RD,WL

1134 ANTHROP DR,WL

LINDBERG RD/ NORTHWESTERN AVE
605 WALDRON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
804 LINDBERG RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
117 WIGGINS,WL

904 CARROLTON BLVD, WEST LAFAYETTE



240 5/24  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 605 LAGRANGE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

241 5/24  WLORDINANCE TRASH 615 MERIDIAN ST,WL

242 5/24  TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST FOUNDRY DRIVE

243 5/24  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 724 N SALISBURY ST,WL

244 5/24  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 500 N SALISBURY ST,WL

245 5/24  WLORDINANCE TRASH 472 N SALISBURY ST,WL

246 5/24  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 105 SYLVIA ST,WL

247 5/24  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 110 W LUTZ ST,WL

248 5/24  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 111 W LUTZ AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE

249 5/24  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 904 CARROLTON

250 5/25  ABANDONED BICYCLE 1301 HAPPY HOLLOW RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
251 5/25 WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 1304 PALMER DR, WEST LAFAYETTE

252 5/25  WLORDINANCE CONTAINER 3540 WAKEFIELD DR,WL

253 5/25  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 1048 SAGAMORE PKWY W APT STE B
254 5/25  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 2600 BLOCK N SALISBURY ST,WL

255 5/25  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 1400 BLOCK LINDBERG RD,WL

256 5/25  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 1032 SAGAMORE PKWY W, WEST LAFAYETTE, IN
257 5/26  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 2719 MANCHESTER ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
258 5/26  FOLLOW UP 711 W NAVAJO DR,WL

259 5/26  WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION 320-404 BROWN ST

260 5/26  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 129 E OAK ST,WL

261 5/26  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 145 E OAK ST,WL

262 5/26 WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 147 E OAK ST,WL

263 5/26  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 601 ROBINSON ST,WL

264 5/26  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 460 N GRANT

265 5/26  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 320 BROWN ST APT 807, WEST LAFAYETTE
266 5/27  ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENTS 1100 RIVERTON DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
267 5/27  ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENTS 904 CARROLTON BLVD, WEST LAFAYETTE
268 5/27  TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST 215 W FOWLER AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
269 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 1014 LINDBERG RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
270 5/27  WLORDINANCE TRASH 3008 BENTON

271 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 2860 LINDA LN W, WEST LAFAYETTE, IN
272 5/27 WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 200 DEHART ST,WL

273 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 208 DEHART ST,WL

274 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 211 DEHART ST,WL

275 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 212 DEHART ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

276 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 612 ROBINSON ST,WL

277 5/27 WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 604 ROBINSON ST,WL

278 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 600 ROBINSON ST,WL

279 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 114 W STADIUM AVE,WL

280 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 120 W STADIUM AVE,WL

281 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 109 W STADIUM AVE,WL

282 5/27  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 2207 HAPPY HOLLOW RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
283 5/31  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 1130 CHERRY LANE

284 5/31  ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENTS 300 SOLDIERS HOME RD

285 5/31  TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG 134 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

286 5/31  WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS 471 ROBINSON ST,WL

287 5/31  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 848 KENT AVE,WL



288
289
290
291
292

5/31
5/31
5/31
5/31
5/31

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS

605 ISAIAH ST, WL

660 ELIJAH ST,WL

450 N SALISBURY ST,WL
2004 N SALISBURY ST,WL
2000 N SALISBURY ST,WL



